
Key Statistics

industry concerns reported

ongoing investigations

matters finalised

charges found proven

disciplinary action taken

appeals to RAT

RAT appeals determined

RAT appeals upheld

170

23

190

89

58

12

5

1

swab samples taken

prohibited substances detected

kennel premises inspected

verbal directions issued

written work directions issued

written welfare notices issued

greyhounds physically sighted during

inspections

greyhounds serviced

litters

pups whelped

dogs retired

251

266

1,788

652

BREEDING &
LIFECYCLE

SERVICES TO 
PARTICIPANTS

transactions processed

calls taken on the hotline

new registrations

stakeholder engagements

4,478

8,632

443

9

dogs named to race

individual dogs raced

race day fines issued by stewards

RACING

race meetings

race starts

number of starters

572

5,697

40,670

1,563

4,966

102

COMPLIANCE/ENFORCEMENT/INTEGRITY

4,466

45

254

21

22

11

1,335

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au

1 July - 31 December 2019
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